DACV-Dog Agility Club of Ventura

.. Peter LU Friday, November 11, 2022 - Standard Class Scores
Course Yardage: 172 course Time: 74

Master Preferred 08 inch FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W T F E

8002 Ryder Rat Terrier Candy Clemente 0:46:07 100 1st 27 0O 0 0O O O O

8004 Allegra Miniature Schnauzer Francine Markow 0:56:74 100 2nd [ 17 0 0 0 0 0 0
Course Yardage: —172 Course Time: 14

Master 08 inch FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W T F E

8006 Lee Loo Chinese Crested Patti Keating No Time NO Q (] ] O 0O O O 0 o

8001 Lance All American Dog/Mixed Bree Dana Ryan 0:53:66 NO E OO 0 0 0 0 1 0

8012 Paisley All American/Mixed Breed ~ Deborah Wachter 0:62:57 NOQ [T O 0 1 2 1 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master

Master Preferred

12001 Dany
12016 Barney
12013 Charlie

Master

12005 Theo
12015 Ripple
12017 Bear
12004 Spice
12007 Pirch
12010 Ted

Excellent

12006 Toast

Peter Liu
12 inch
Pumi

Miniature Poodle

Katherine Ogden

Ronda Harvey

Miniature American Shepherd Petra Kearney

12 inch

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Smooth Fox Terrier
Keeshond

Poodle

Miniature Schnauzer

Poodle

12 inch

English Cocker Spaniel

Course Yardage:

Janice Daniel
Debby Wheeler
Edward Tyler
Sue lavello
Francine Markow
Sue lavello

Course Yardage:

Leslie Wilk

Course Time:

DACV-Dog Agility Club of Ventura
Friday, November 11, 2022 - Standard Class Scores

FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W T F E

0:37:84 NQ LI L O 0 1 0 0 1 O

0:48:56 NQ [ O 0O 1 0 0 0 O

0:53:71 NQ LI L O 0 1 0 0 0 O
172 course Time: 69

FAUL TS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W T F E

0:49:10 100 1st L] 19 0O 0 0 O 0 O

ABSENT L[] L O 0 0 0O O O O

ABSENT LI L O 0O 0 0 O 0 O

No Time NQ [ O 0 0 0 0O 0 O

No Time NQ LI L O 0O 0 0O O 0 O

0:48:46 NQ L Hp 0o 0 1 1 0 0
172 course Time: 69

FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E

0:51:08 NO [ [ O 0 2 2 0 1 o0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master

Master

16027
16010
16005
16022
16023

Master

16026
16004
16008
16019
16009
16025
16018
16007
16013
16016
16012
16011
16024
16017

Preferred

Mojo
Ditto
Riley
Rio

Frankie

Ki (kee)
Champion
Nikki
Xuby
Sami
DabbaDo
Echo
Luc

Loki
Flea
Zasu
Todd
Teddy

Gypsy

Peter Liu

16 inch

Australian Shepherd
Flat-Coated Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Golden Retriever

Labrador Retriever

16 inch

Australian Shepherd
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Miniature American Shepherd

Pumi

Miniature American Shepherd

Miniature American Shepherd

Keeshond

Pyrenean Shepherd

Keeshond

English Cocker Spaniel

Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Keeshond

Keeshond

Course Yardage:

Helen Zamba
Teresa Rodney
Julie Bartak
Teri Chang

Colleen Thurston

Course Yardage:

Diane Mead
Leslie Wilk
Jeanette Ivie
Kathie Ogden
Jeanette Ivie
KC Cooper
Tawn Sinclair
Dorothy Diehl
Carol Blair
Tracy England
Miki Shannon
Kim Simons
Carol Blair

Linden Johnson

182 Course Time:

DACV-Dog Agility Club of Ventura
Friday, November 11, 2022 - Standard Class Scores

FAULTS

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W T F E
0:38:28 100 st LT 30 0 0 0 O 0 O
0:41:68 100 2nd 27 0 0 0 O 0 O
0:57:93 100 3rd o 0 0 0 O 0 O
ABSENT L] O 0O 0 0 O 0 O

No Time NO [ OO 0 0 0O O 0 O

177 _ course Time: 67

FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W T F E
0:33:71 100 st L1 0] 33 0 0 0 O 0 O
0:34:32 100 and L L) 32 0 0 0 0 0 O
0:38:06 100 3rd ] 28 0 0 0 O 0 O
0:38:54 100 4th ] 28 0 0 0 O 0 O
0:39:57 100 I I e Y 0 0 0 0 0 O
0:42:80 100 LI 24 0 0 0O O 0 O
0:43:46 100 L 23 0O 0 0O O 0 O
0:50:36 100 L 16 0 0 0O O O O
0:62:21 100 [] 4 0O 0 0O O O O
No Time NO [ N 0O 0 0 O 0 O
0:42:88 NOQ | Hp 0 0 1 0 0 0
0:45:46 NQ [ O 0 1 1 0 0 O
0:59:96 NQ L o 0 2 1 0 0 O
0:63:67 NQ [ O 0 1 0 0 0 0O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



DACV-Dog Agility Club of Ventura

.. Peter LU Friday, November 11, 2022 - Standard Class Scores
Course Yardage: 177  course Time: 67

Excellent 16 inch FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E

16003 Emma Keeshond Patti Voyles No Time NQ [ i 0O 0 0 O 0 O

16014 Brie Border Collie Margie Hanlon 0:79:68 NO L] O O 36 2 2 0 2 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master

Master

20019

Master

20013
20011
20004
20022
20005
20009
20023
20032
20021
20033
20001
20031
20016
20014
20015
20020
20024
20008
20025
20002

Preferred

Ukon

Jackie
Tilt

Juice
Jordache
Zipper
Rocket
Busy
Kody
Capri
Fusion
Zooom
Mr. Quinn
Score
Joule
Rumor
Augie
Cashel
Mr. Magoo
Zuma
Teak

Peter Liu

20 inch

German Shepherd Dog

20 inch

Border Collie
Flat-Coated Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog

Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Vizsla

Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Portuguese Water Dog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Border Collie

Course Yardage:

Cynthia Binder

Course Yardage:

Cheryl Calvert
Teresa Rodney
Teri Chang

JJ Birkenshaw
Ann Grimes
Nancy Graczyk
Susan Cucura
Nancy Graczyk
Julie Bartak
Ann Grimes
George Stupar
George Stupar
Teresa Rodney
Dixie Hambrick
Debby Wheeler
Monica Nolan
Lilyan Carew
Heather Kelly
Julie Bartak

Margie Hanlon

Course Time:

DACV-Dog Agility Club of Ventura
Friday, November 11, 2022 - Standard Class Scores

182

FAULTS
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W T F E
0:56:39 100 1st ] 16 0 0 0 O 0 O

Course Time: 64

FAULTS |
Time SCOI’e Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 MACH Time R W T F E
0:39:52 100 st L) L1 24 0 0 0 O 0 O
0:40:33 100 2nd Ll 23 0O 0 0O O O O
0:41:59 100 a3d LI 22 0 0 0O O 0 O
0:42:52 100 ah UL 21 0 0 0O O O O
0:43:66 100 LD 20 0 0 0 O 0 O
0:43:71 100 b 20 0 0 0 0 0 O
0:46:40 100 a7 0 0 0 O 0 O
0:54:19 100 [ 9 0 0 0 0 0 O
No Time NQ [ O 0 0 0 0 0 O
0:37:96 NQ L1 i 0 0 0 0 1 o0
0:38:85 NO [ L O 0 0 0O O 1 O
0:41:14 NQ L1 o 0o 0 1 1 1 o0
0:41:65 NO [ L O 0 0 1 0 0 O
0:42:43 NQ [ N 0O 1 0 0 0 O
0:45:04 NQ L o 0 1 1 0 0 O
0:51:50 NQ [ O 0 0 1 1 0 0
0:51:52 NQ [ O 0 2 2 0 1 O
0:53:22 NQ [ O 0 3 0 0 3 0
0:59:81 NQ L1 o 0 1 0 0 0 O
0:60:63 NO [ L O 0 1 0 0 2 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master

Excellent

20018 Opus
20007 Trio
20010 Ash

Master

24008 Diamond
24001 Sabine
24003 Bender
24004 Choo

24007 Brew

24006 Audrey Rose

Peter Liu

20 inch

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

24 inch

Belgian Sheepdog
German Shepherd Dog
Belgian Tervuren
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Golden Retriever

Weimaraner

Course Yardage:

Curt Uritz
Kathy Lofthouse
JoAnn Borchard

Course Yardage:

Nici Parker
Cynthia Binder
Sarah Naia Stier
Jennifer Hakeem
Teri Chang

Lisa Shapiro

Course Time:

Time Score Q

Place 2xQ/ Top25

0:47:66 NQ LI
0:56:13 NQ LI
0:61:57 NQ LI

182  course Time: 68

Time Score Q

[
[
[

DACV-Dog Agility Club of Ventura
Friday, November 11, 2022 - Standard Class Scores

[
[
[

Place 2xQ/ Top25 MACH Time

0:34:57 100 ¥ 1st
0:53:54 100 ¥ 2nd
ABSENT ||
No Time NQ [
0:41:14 NQ [
0:55:40 NQ [

Ly

OO
R R R A

[]

33
14

FAULTS
Time R W T F E
0 1 1 0 1 0O

0 O 1 0 1 0O

o 3 2 0 1 o
FAULTS |

R w T E E

0o o0 o0 o o0 o

0o 0o o0 o o0 o

0o o0 o0 o o0 o

0o o0 o0 o o0 o

0o o O o 2 o

0 1 0 0 0 O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Premier

Premier

8001 Lance
8006 Lee Loo

Premier Preferred

12001 Dany

Premier Preferred

16023 Frankie

Premier

16012 Zasu
16007 Luc
16018 Echo
16019 Xuby
16026 Ki (kee)
16009 Sami
16008 Nikki

Peter Liu

08 inch

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Chinese Crested

12 inch
Pumi
16 inch

Labrador Retriever

Dana Ryan

Patti Keating

Katherine Ogden

Colleen Thurston

Time Score Q
0:56:32 NO L

DACV-Dog Agility Club of Ventura
Friday, November 11, 2022 - Standard Class Scores

Place 2xQ/ Top25

OO

0:69:26 NO L

OO

Time Score Q
0:41:99

100

Place 2xQ/ Top25

1st L O

Time Score Q
ABSENT L

Place 2xQ/ Top25

OO

16 inch

Border Collie Miki Shannon

Pyrenean Shepherd Dorothy Diehl
Keeshond Tawn Sinclair
Pumi Kathie Ogden
Australian Shepherd Diane Mead
Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette lvie

Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette lvie

Time Score Q

Place 2xQ/ Top25

0:37:36 100 st L
0:52:02 100 ond L
No Time NO [ O O
No Time NOQ L O O
No Time NO [ O O
No Time NO LI 0] O
No Time NOQ L O O

FAULTS
Tme R W T F E
0 1 0 0 1 0
15 1 0 0 0 O
FAULTS |
Tme R W T F E
0 0 0 0 0 0
FAULTS |
Tme R W T F E
0 0 0 0 0 0
FAULTS |
Tme R W T F E
0 0 0 0 0 0
0O 0 O O o0 oO
0 0 0 0 0 0
0O 0 O o o0 o0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0o o0 O O o0 oO

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Premier

Premier

20015 Rumor
20009 Rocket
20022 Jordache
20014 Joule
20004 Juice
20013 Jackie
20008 Mr. Magoo

Premier

24003 Bender

Peter Liu
20 inch
Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Portuguese Water Dog

24 inch

Belgian Tervuren

Debby Wheeler
Nancy Graczyk
JJ Birkenshaw
Dixie Hambrick
Teri Chang
Cheryl Calvert
Heather Kelly

Sarah Naia Stier

DACV-Dog Agility Club of Ventura
Friday, November 11, 2022 - Standard Class Scores

FAULTS
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W T F E
0:41:31 100 1st Ll 0O 0 0O O O O
0:45:75 100 2nd [ [J 0 0 0 0O 0 O
ABSENT [ L O 0 0 0O O O O
ABSENT L] L O 0 0 0O O 0 O
ABSENT L[] L O 0 0 0O O O O
0:39:49 NO LI L O 0 1 0 0 2 0
0:57:57 NO [ L O 9 1 2 0 0 O
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E
ABSENT [ L O 0O 0 0O O 0 O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



